ELD

Lighting

Product Data Sheet

30W CCT LED wall pack bulkhead

Part No: WP30-CT
e 30W

e Colour switchable 3000k, 4000k & 6000k

e [P65

Technical Specification

Part No
Lumens
CCT

Colour Temperature

lof2
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WP30-CT
2200-3000
3000-6000
CCT
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Finish
Voltage
Wattage

CRI

IP Rating
Dimmable
Lamp Holder
Length
Width
Depth
Classlor2or3
EAN

Unit of sale
Price

Notes

20f2
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Black

240

30

80

65

N

Integrated LED
306

265

105

I
5055530833807
1

each
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